KOYO K45X50X13H needle roller
bearings
Browse 100 Outer Diameter (mm) KOYO K45X50X13H needle roller
bearings Categories in 55 Bore Diameter (mm) the Manufacturers
Online Free. 55x100x25 Size (mm) including .
Size (mm) 55x100x25
Bore Diameter (mm) 55
Outer Diameter (mm) 100
Width (mm) 25
d 55 mm
F 66 mm
D 100 mm
B 25 mm
C 25 mm
r1 min. 1,5 mm
r2 min. 1,5 mm
r3 min. 1,1 mm
r4 min. 1,1 mm
S 1,3 mm
Weight 0,9 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 112 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 121 kN